
2025 Agenda

Day One: Thursday 4th September

The Schoolbox Masterplan - Celebrating Today and Designing the Future

Registration open, coffee, tea, and networking in the foyer from 8am

9:00am

8:00am

11:00am

2:00pm

12:00pm

3:00pm

Keynote: Rachel Stewart - Creating Radical Change    The power of communication through a deeper understanding and enabling of authentic connections with parents.

Unpacking Schoolbox’s strategic direction and the product roadmap shaping what’s next.

Stronger Together: Building Bridges 

Between School, Students & Home

Embedding Your Pedagogical Vision 
into Digital Practice

Assess Smarter: Sharing Impactful  

and Efficient Assessment practices

Beyond the Platform: Branding 

Schoolbox for Your Community

Beyond Participation: Cultivating  

Meaningful Student Engagement

Teaching and Learning Change 
Management: Evolving Practices 

Through Teacher Buy-In

Academic Culture: Using Curriculum 

Visibility to Drive Reflective Practice

Beyond Information: Building a Truly 

Connected School Community

Insight to Impact: Analytics for the 

Whole Student Picture

Planning for Impact: Building Quality 

Frameworks that Meet Curriculum 

Needs

Audience First: Engaging Parents, 

Students and Staff with Purpose

Unified by Design: Building a Seamless 

Digital School Ecosystem

Course Documentation and Design: 
Facilitating Cohesive Unit Planning  

in the Secondary School

Course Documentation and Design: 
Facilitating Cohesive Unit Planning  

in the Primary School

Empowering Staff: Schoolbox Training, 

Onboarding & Professional Growth

Connected in the Cloud: Upgrades, 

Integrations & Beyond

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 4

9:30am

10:30am

1:00pm

4:00-4:30pm

5:45-6:45pm

7:00-10:00pm

Morning Tea / Networking / Tradeshow

Lunch / Networking / Tradeshow

Afternoon Tea / Networking / Tradeshow

Drinks and Canapés (Sofi's Lounge, Sofitel Melbourne on Collins)

Conference Dinner (The Grand Ballroom, Sofitel Melbourne on Collins)

Campfire Session Workshop SessionPanel SessionInformation Session



Thanks to our sponsors

11:00am

2:00pm

12:00pm

3:00pm

What's New to Schoolbox

Conference Wrap-up

Beyond the Curriculum: Values, Agency, 

and Custom Awards

Feedback in Real Time: Crafting a 

Continuous Reporting Strategy

The Prompt Effect: Designing with AI in 

Schoolbox (Repeat session)

Connect & Extend: Leveraging APIs to 

automate workflows, extract meaningful 

data, and integrate systems

The Prompt Effect: Designing with AI  

in Schoolbox (Repeat session)
Progress with Purpose: Designing 

Summative Reports that Matter

Harnessing AI: Strategic Approaches for 

Your School Ecosystem

Secure & Streamlined: Mastering User 

Access and Permissions

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 4

10:30am

1:00pm

3:30pm

Morning Tea / Networking / Tradeshow

Lunch / Networking / Tradeshow

Conference Close

Registration open, coffee, tea, and networking in the foyer from 8am

9:00am

8:00am

AI and Your School: Understanding the Landscape, Building the Response

2025 Agenda

Day Two: Friday 5th September

A deep dive into our latest release, and how it delivers on the direction we shared. 

Join the conversation on leadership, strategy, and the real impact of AI in education.

Campfire Session Workshop SessionPanel SessionInformation Session


