meetup 25 2025 Agenda



Day One: Thursday 4th September









8:00am	Registration open, coffee, tea, and networking in the foyer <u>from 8am</u>					
9:00am	The Schoolbox Masterplan - Celebrating Today and Designing the Future Unpacking Schoolbox's strategic direction and the product roadmap shaping what's next.					
9:30am	Keynote: Rachel Stewart - Creating Radical Change The power of communication through a deeper understanding and enabling of authentic connections with parents.					
10:30am	Morning Tea / Networking / Tradeshow					
	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4		
11:00am	Stronger Together: Building Bridges Between School, Students & Home	Embedding Your Pedagogical Vision into Digital Practice	Assess Smarter: Sharing Impactful and Efficient Assessment practices	Beyond the Platform: Branding Schoolbox for Your Community		
12:00pm	Beyond Participation: Cultivating Meaningful Student Engagement	Teaching and Learning Change Management: Evolving Practices Through Teacher Buy-In	Academic Culture: Using Curriculum Visibility to Drive Reflective Practice	Beyond Information: Building a Truly Connected School Community		
1:00pm	Lunch / Networking / Tradeshow					
2:00pm	Insight to Impact: Analytics for the Whole Student Picture	Planning for Impact: Building Quality Frameworks that Meet Curriculum Needs	Audience First: Engaging Parents, Students and Staff with Purpose	Unified by Design: Building a Seamless Digital School Ecosystem		
3:00pm	Course Documentation and Design: Facilitating Cohesive Unit Planning in the Secondary School	Course Documentation and Design: Facilitating Cohesive Unit Planning in the Primary School	Empowering Staff: Schoolbox Training, Onboarding & Professional Growth	Connected in the Cloud: Upgrades, Integrations & Beyond		
4:00-4:30pm	Afternoon Tea / Networking / Tradeshow					
5:45-6:45pm	Drinks and Canapés (Sofi's Lounge, Sofitel Melbourne on Collins)					
7:00-10:00pm	Conference Dinner (The Grand Ballroom, Sofitel Melbourne on Collins)					





Day Two: Friday 5th September









8:00am	Registration open, coffee, tea, and networking in the foyer <u>from 8am</u>					
9:00am	Al and Your School: Understanding the Landscape, Building the Response Join the conversation on leadership, strategy, and the real impact of AI in education.					
10:30am	Morning Tea / Networking / Tradeshow					
	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4		
11:00am	Beyond the Curriculum: Values, Agency, and Custom Awards	Feedback in Real Time: Crafting a Continuous Reporting Strategy	The Prompt Effect: Designing with AI in Schoolbox (Repeat session)	Connect & Extend: Leveraging APIs to automate workflows, extract meaningful data, and integrate systems		
12:00pm	The Prompt Effect: Designing with AI in Schoolbox (Repeat session)	Progress with Purpose: Designing Summative Reports that Matter	Harnessing AI: Strategic Approaches for Your School Ecosystem	Secure & Streamlined: Mastering User Access and Permissions		
1:00pm	Lunch / Networking / Tradeshow					
2:00pm	What's New to Schoolbox A deep dive into our latest release, and how it delivers on the direction we shared.					
3:00pm	Conference Wrap-up					
3:30pm	Conference Close					















